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溌誠鵬H制3年/H咄
菩式第13号! (法第28条関係）

平成30年度 活動計算書

平成30年4月 1日から平成31年3月31日まで 2012/1/12修正提t

整常収益

受取会
正会員
賛助会
入会令

迂

受取会
員受踊
収入

衞助金｜

運営淵
一時傍

公園管
厚労名

國
國
合

金
常
常
功

許付金収

受取寄f
施設等弓
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八1十宜同T

その他経費
報償費
給食食材費
保健衛生費
保育材料費
水道光熱費
保育消耗品
旅費交通費
教育研修費
事務用品費
印刷製本費
修繕費
業務委託費
広告宣伝費
涌信蕃
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科 目 金 額

24,000

5,942,400

115,056,610

206,800

453,600
1,250,000

345,028

123,278,438

47,585,510

16,593,029

9,337,028

809,730

74,325,297
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1,037,045

149,108

828,989
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95，435
1,108

153,252
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231,217

14,666

4,560,000

51,500

588,000

2,000

3,654,983

13,112,990

123,278,438

87,438,287






















